Cape Fear 0002 Wetlands RFP Bids and Successful Proposers
NCDOT is not extending offers to accept any of the proposals for this RFP at this time.



RFP Area

Cape Fear

Category 1
Released by

Category 2
Release Date

Category 3
Release Date
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2023

Site Name

Cloud and Banner

Released
Number of Credits

Approved Site and Bank
Number of credits

Unapproved Site or Bank
Number of credits
1.58
1.58
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05

Bank Name
RES Cape Fear 02
Stream and Wetland
Umbrella Bank

Unit Price per credit

Unit Price per credit

Unit Price per credit

$69,500.00
$69,500.00
$69,500.00
$69,500.00
$69,500.00
$69,500.00
$69,500.00

Sponsor

EBX, LLC

Adjustment
0

Adjustment

Adjustment

150

175
1000
1000
2000
3000
4000

Type

Riparian

Adjusted Unit Price

$0.00

Adjusted Unit Price

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Unit Price

$173,750.00
$191,125.00
$764,500.00
$764,500.00

$1,459,500.00
$2,154,500.00
$2,849,500.00

Total Price

$0.00

Total Price

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Price

$109,810.00
$109,810.00
$72,975.00
$72,975.00
$72,975.00
$72,975.00
$72,975.00



RFP Area

Cape Fear 002

Category 1
Released by

Category 2

Release Date

Category 3

Release Date

12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2023

Site Name
Bethel Branch Mitigation
Site

Released
Number of Credits

Approved Site and Bank
Number of credits

Unapproved Site or Bank
Number of credits
0.38
0.38
0.26
0.26
0.38
0.13
0.38

Bank Name
Cane Creek Umbrella
Mitigation Bank

Unit Price per credit

Unit Price per credit

Unit Price per credit

$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00

Sponsor

Wildlands Holdings |

Adjustment
0
Adjustment
0
0
0
Adjustment
150
175
175
1000
2000
3000
4000

Type

Riparian

Adjusted Unit Price

$0.00

Adjusted Unit Price

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Adjusted Unit Price

$212,500.00
$233,750.00
$233,750.00
$935,000.00

$1,785,000.00
$2,635,000.00
$3,485,000.00

Total Price

$0.00

Total Price

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Price

$32,300.00
$32,300.00
$22,100.00
$22,100.00
$32,300.00
$11,050.00
$32,300.00
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