Cape Fear 0002 Wetlands RFP Bids and Successful Proposers

NCDOT is not extending offers to accept any of the proposals for this RFP at this time.

RFP Area	Site Name	Bank Name RES Cape Fear 02 Stream and Wetland	Sponsor	Туре	
Cape Fear	Cloud and Banner	Umbrella Bank	EBX, LLC	Riparian	
Category 1	Released				
Released by	Number of Credits	Unit Price per credit	Adjustment 0	Adjusted Unit Price \$0.00	Total Price \$0.00
Category 2	Approved Site and Bank				
Release Date	Number of credits	Unit Price per credit	Adjustment	Adjusted Unit Price	Total Price
				\$0.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00	\$0.00

Category 3	Unapproved Site or Bank				
Release Date	Number of credits	Unit Price per credit	Adjustment	Adjusted Unit Price	Total Price
12/31/2018	1.58	\$69,500.00	150	\$173,750.00	\$109,810.00
12/31/2019	1.58	\$69,500.00	175	\$191,125.00	\$109,810.00
12/31/2020	1.05	\$69,500.00	1000	\$764,500.00	\$72,975.00
12/31/2020	1.05	\$69,500.00	1000	\$764,500.00	\$72,975.00
12/31/2021	1.05	\$69,500.00	2000	\$1,459,500.00	\$72,975.00
12/31/2022	1.05	\$69,500.00	3000	\$2,154,500.00	\$72,975.00
12/31/2023	1.05	\$69,500.00	4000	\$2,849,500.00	\$72,975.00

RFP Area	Site Name	Bank Name	Sponsor	Туре	
Cape Fear 002	Bethel Branch Mitigation Site	Cane Creek Umbrella Mitigation Bank	Wildlands Holdings	Riparian	
Category 1	Released				
Released by	Number of Credits	Unit Price per credit	Adjustment	Adjusted Unit Price	Total Price
			0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Category 2	Approved Site and Bank				
Release Date	Number of credits	Unit Price per credit	Adjustment	Adjusted Unit Price	Total Price
			0	\$0.00	\$0.00
			0	\$0.00	\$0.00
			0	\$0.00	\$0.00

Category 3	Unapproved Site or Bank				
Release Date	Number of credits	Unit Price per credit	Adjustment	Adjusted Unit Price	Total Price
12/31/2018	0.38	\$85,000.00	150	\$212,500.00	\$32,300.00
12/31/2019	0.38	\$85,000.00	175	\$233,750.00	\$32,300.00
12/31/2019	0.26	\$85,000.00	175	\$233,750.00	\$22,100.00
12/31/2020	0.26	\$85,000.00	1000	\$935,000.00	\$22,100.00
12/31/2021	0.38	\$85,000.00	2000	\$1,785,000.00	\$32,300.00
12/31/2022	0.13	\$85,000.00	3000	\$2,635,000.00	\$11,050.00
12/31/2023	0.38	\$85,000.00	4000	\$3,485,000.00	\$32,300.00